CUCTEMA 3A OHEHABAHE U IOJAAbP/KAHE OAPMAIEBTUYEH ®AKYJITET
HA KAYECTBOTO HA OBYYEHHE MY - COPUsA

PE3YJITATHU OT OBHLIOYHUBECUTETCKHU AHKETHU

01.01.2020 — 01.07.2020

34 IIPOYYBAHC U OLICHABAHC HA CTCIICHTA HA YAOBJCTBOPCHOCT HA
CTYACHTHUTC OT I[pHIlOﬁI/ITI/ITe TCOPCTUYHU 3HAHUSA N MPAKTHYICCKH
YMEHHUSA 110 BPEME Ha yqeGHnTe 3aHATHUA IO JUCHHUILJIMHA.

OAPMALIEBTUYEH AHAJIU3 IV KYPC
AHI'JIO - OBYYEHHE

25.06.2020 — 30.06.2020

AHKeTaTa e mycHarta Ha 15.06.2020 r. u 3aBbpmena na 30.06.2020 r.

OO0 Opoii moaJie:kamM Ha aHKeTupane : 10 crynenTn).

Bpoii yyactHnum nonbaHwim ankerarta : 10 (100 % ot aHkeTHpaHM CTYIEHTH).
JoctoBepHocT Ha onenkara ot 1 1o 5: 10 rnacyBaau (100 % oT aHKeTMpPAHU CTYAEHTH).

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ao6coarorHo HE B noBeuero ITonsixora He mora na IMonsikora B noBeuero AodcoroTHo JIA
cayyan HE HE npeueHst JA cayyau JA

BbIIPOC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Do you consider that the content of the 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
lecture is understandable and useful for your
future professional realization? 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20% | 80%
2. Do you consider that the training content 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
of the exercises and seminars helps to form 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% | 40% | 60 %
the necessary practical skills?
3. Are the proposed textbooks, guides and 0 0 0 0 1 1 3
course materials for the discipline available
and useful? 0% 0% 0% 0% | 20% | 20% | 60 %
4. Lectures are available and illustrated with 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
visual-interactive techniques

0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 20% | 80%

5. To what extent do you feel prepared after 0 0 0 0 2 1 2
the theoretical and practical exercises in the 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% T 209% | 40%
discipline?
6. Are you satisfied with the training methods 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
used? 0% | 0% | 20% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 80%




ODAPMAINIEBTUYEH AHAJIN3
AHI'JIO -

IV
OBYUYEHUE

KYPC

25.06.2020 — 30.06.2020

1. Do you consider that the content of the lecture
is understandable and useful for your future
professional realization?

2. Do you consider that the training content of the
exercises and seminars helps to form the
necessary practical skills?
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3. Are the proposed textbooks, guides and course
materials for the discipline available and useful?

4. Lectures are available and illustrated with

visual-interactive techniques
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CUCTEMA 3A OHEHSABAHE U INIOJJABPKAHE OAPMAINEBTHYEH ®AKVYJITET
HA KAYECTBOTO HA OBYYEHHE MY - COPUA

OAPMALIEBTHUYEH AHAJIN3 |V KYPC
AHI'JIO - OBYUEHHUE

25.06.2020 — 30.06.2020

5. To what extent do you feel prepared after the

theoretical and practical exercises in the | 6. Are you satisfied with the training methods

discipline? used?
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